Nu Skin Top MLM Earners 2024

Summary:

The top MLM earners from Nu Skin have contributed immensely to the success of the
brand through the years. This strong community of Nu Skin was cultivated through
consistent support and by providing exciting opportunities for personal and professional
growth.
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NAME

Rapatsith Sasinonpakorn
Giselle Sexsmith

Naoki Hongo and Kimie
Hongo
Tetsuya Fujisawa

Ming Kuan and Ming Chu
Chen

Daniel Lim and Lilian
Quah

Craig Bryson

Takako Kitaoka

Astrith Guerrero & Raul
Oviedo

Kei Itaka and Midori
Tajima

Ronnie and Sally Park
Resa and Matt Salter
Yuu Avantra

Daniel and Jennifer Kim
Kenton Worthington

Abraham Jong Min & Sun
Mee Min
Anton Bonde

Carol and Blake Tillotson
Peter and Kaoru Bannister
Coni and Dave Johnson
Masayuki Kishimoto

Clara and Jim Mcdermott
Hung Tai Wang

Kaneko Katsumi

Kathy and CC Shih

KP and Teresa Cheng

Susan Pursel

Country

Thailand
USA

Japan

N/A

Taiwan
Singapore
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

USA
USA
N/A
N/A
USA
N/A

luxembourg
N/A
Japan
USA
Japan
N/A
China
Japan
N/A
USA
N/A

Monthly Income
(est.)
$200,000

$175,000
$175,000

$165,000
$155,000

$150,000

$135,000
$135,000
$130,000

$125,000

$125,000
$124,000
$120,000
$115,000
$115,000
$110,000

$110,000
$95,000
$95,000
$85,000
$85,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000

Annual Income

(est.)
$2,400,000

$2,100,000
$2,100,000

$1,980,000
$1,860,000

$1,800,000

$1,620,000
$1,620,000
$1,560,000

$1,500,000

$1,500,000
$1,488,000
$1,440,000
$1,380,000
$1,380,000
$1,320,000

$1,320,000
$1,140,000
$1,140,000
$1,020,000
$1,020,000
$900,000
$860,000
$800,000
$740,000
$680,000
$620,000
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Craig Bailey & Dixie
Sounness

Graham & Frances Park
Lang and Jean Chou
Buz & Maureen Kroner
Carol Pollack

Gina & Pax Paculaba
Venus & Fercy Lazo
Manuela Stengel
Avrutina Tatiana

Lilian Ong

Samuel Tan

Henry Ho

Gabriele Boyd

Data updated in June 2024

Australia

Australia
N/A
USA
USA
Philippines
N/A
N/A
N/A
Singapore
Singapore
China

Switzerland

$70,000

$70,000
$65,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$55,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$35,000
$20,000

*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.
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$840,000

$840,000
$780,000
$720,000
$720,000
$720,000
$720,000
$660,000
$600,000
$600,000
$600,000
$420,000
$240,000
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