

Nu Skin Top MLM Earners 2024

Summary:

The top MLM earners from Nu Skin have contributed immensely to the success of the brand through the years. This strong community of Nu Skin was cultivated through consistent support and by providing exciting opportunities for personal and professional growth.



Prepared by:



© 2024 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/nuskin-top-earners

#	NAME	Country	Monthly Income (est.)	Annual Income (est.)
1	Rapatsith Sasinonpakorn	Thailand	\$200,000	\$2,400,000
2	Giselle Sexsmith	USA	\$175,000	\$2,100,000
3	Naoki Hongo and Kimie Hongo	Japan	\$175,000	\$2,100,000
4	Tetsuya Fujisawa	N/A	\$165,000	\$1,980,000
5	Ming Kuan and Ming Chu Chen	Taiwan	\$155,000	\$1,860,000
6	Daniel Lim and Lilian Quah	Singapore	\$150,000	\$1,800,000
7	Craig Bryson	N/A	\$135,000	\$1,620,000
8	Takako Kitaoka	N/A	\$135,000	\$1,620,000
9	Astrith Guerrero & Raúl Oviedo	N/A	\$130,000	\$1,560,000
10	Kei Itaka and Midori Tajima	N/A	\$125,000	\$1,500,000
11	Ronnie and Sally Park	USA	\$125,000	\$1,500,000
12	Resa and Matt Salter	USA	\$124,000	\$1,488,000
13	Yuu Avantra	N/A _R	\$120,000	\$1,440,000
14	Daniel and Jennifer Kim	N/A C	\$115,000 solutions	\$1,380,000
15	Kenton Worthington	USA	\$115,000	\$1,380,000
16	Abraham Jong Min & Sun Mee Min	N/A	\$110,000	\$1,320,000
17	Anton Bonde	luxembourg	\$110,000	\$1,320,000
18	Carol and Blake Tillotson	N/A	\$95,000	\$1,140,000
19	Peter and Kaoru Bannister	Japan	\$95,000	\$1,140,000
20	Coni and Dave Johnson	USA	\$85,000	\$1,020,000
21	Masayuki Kishimoto	Japan	\$85,000	\$1,020,000
22	Clara and Jim Mcdermott	N/A	\$75,000	\$900,000
23	Hung Tai Wang	China	\$75,000	\$860,000
24	Kaneko Katsumi	Japan	\$75,000	\$800,000
25	Kathy and CC Shih	N/A	\$75,000	\$740,000
26	KP and Teresa Cheng	USA	\$75,000	\$680,000
27	Susan Pursel	N/A	\$75,000	\$620,000

28	Craig Bailey & Dixie Sounness	Australia	\$70,000	\$840,000
29	Graham & Frances Park	Australia	\$70,000	\$840,000
30	Lang and Jean Chou	N/A	\$65,000	\$780,000
31	Buz & Maureen Kroner	USA	\$60,000	\$720,000
32	Carol Pollack	USA	\$60,000	\$720,000
33	Gina & Pax Paculaba	Philippines	\$60,000	\$720,000
34	Venus & Fercy Lazo	N/A	\$60,000	\$720,000
35	Manuela Stengel	N/A	\$55,000	\$660,000
36	Avrutina Tatiana	N/A	\$50,000	\$600,000
37	Lilian Ong	Singapore	\$50,000	\$600,000
38	Samuel Tan	Singapore	\$50,000	\$600,000
39	Henry Ho	China	\$35,000	\$420,000
40	Gabriele Boyd	Switzerland	\$20,000	\$240,000

Data updated in June 2024



https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/nuskin-top-earners

^{*}The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.